

MMGSX-SC

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

M.B.N.-

(46)

(77)

DARBHANGA-1

DIVISION

HAYAGHAT.

SUB-DIVISION

Cost of Road from 1034 to Gohaidg.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Santosh Kumar Singh.

3370/18-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Maintenance road from					
Lo 34 to Ghorhale					
Agency: - Shree Santosh Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 34/SBD/2018-19 (mmssy-2)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order): 16/09/2018					
Date of completion (as per w/order): 15/03/2019					
Actual date of completion: - 15/03/2019					
Item No- 40 Restoration of drains/culverts/					
Bearing with 200 mm diameter					
3x4m x 1.0m x 0.3m (1) = 3.60 m ³					
4x5m x 1.0m x 0.3m (1) = 6.00 m ³					
5x4m x 0.9m x 0.3m (1) = 5.40 m ³					
4x6m x 0.9m x 0.3m (1) = 6.48 m ³					

1x24.00m x 0.80m x 0.30m = 5.76 m ³
1x22.00m x 0.80m x 0.30m = 5.28 m ³
1x16.00m x 0.90m x 0.30m = 4.32 m ³
1x18.00m x 0.90m x 0.30m = 4.86 m ³
1x12.00m x 0.90m x 0.30m = 3.24 m ³
Total = 45.54 m ³

<u>Item No- 41</u> Making up of Berms/Shoulder	
stripping excess soil - - - E/I	
3x4.00m x 1.00m = 12.00 m ²	
4x5.00m x 1.10m = 22.00 m ²	
5x4.00m x 0.90m = 18.00 m ²	
4x6.00m x 0.90m = 21.60 m ²	
1x24.00m x 0.80m = 19.20 m ²	
1x22.00m x 0.80m = 17.60 m ²	
1x14.00m x 0.70m = 9.80 m ²	

Total = 120.20 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	120.20 m ²
	1	16.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	14.40 m ²
	1	18.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	16.20 m ²
	1	12.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	10.80 m ²
	1	10.00 m	0.80 m	(av) =	8.00 m ²
	1	15.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	13.50 m ²
	2	12.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	21.60 m ²
	4	10.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	36.00 m ²
	1	14.00 m	0.90 m	(av) =	12.60 m ²
				Total =	253.30 m ²
Bhumer	Guruya				
26/09/2023	29/09/2023				
JE	AE				

ABSTRACT OF COST:

<u>Item No-40</u> Restoration of rain cuts				
Beams	-	-	-	El
Qty UP-25 of TMB				
45.54 m ³	@ B.	390.29 per m ³	= B.	17774.00
<u>Item No-41</u> Making up of				
Beams/shoulder	-	-	-	El
Qty UP-26 of TMB				
253.30 m ²	@ B.	52.17 per m ²	= B.	13215.00
Total = B.				30989.00
Less @ 10.0% below as per				
tender agreement	(-) B.			3099.00
Total = B.				27890.00
Bhumer	Guruya			
26/09/2023	29/09/2023			
JE	AE			